Applications
Aerospace                             Petro/chemical
Food/beverage industry       Precision fabrication
HVAC
Automotive
Rated Output  DC: 125 A, AC: 80 A
Duty Cycle  100%
Electrode Range  .040–3/32 in. (1.0–2.4 mm)

25 mm Dinse-style flow thru
gas and water return lines for
water-cooled torch.
225028
50 mm thread-lock-style
for water-cooled torch.
45V11
Power cable adapter
for water-cooled torch.
1 3 3 6
2 4 5 7 8
3
Consumables  (Refer to Owner’s Manual for additional replacement parts.)
45° NON-GAS LENS
Electrode Size — inch (mm)                                                  .040 (1.0)                                                                                 1/16 (1.6)                                                                                 3/32 (2.4)
1  Chuck 45°                                                                        125C40-45                                                                           125C116-45                                                                          125C332-45
2  Quartz Nozzle 45°                                                           125N45Q                                                                                 125N45Q                                                                                 125N45Q
90° NON-GAS LENS
Electrode Size — inch (mm)                                                  .040 (1.0)                                                                                 1/16 (1.6)                                                                                 3/32 (2.4)
3  Chuck 90°                                                                       125C40-90                                                                           125C116-90                                                                          125C332-90
4  Quartz Nozzle 90°                                                          125N90Q                                                                                 125N90Q                                                                                 125N90Q
5  Quartz Nozzle 90° Short                                              125N90SQ                                                                              125N90SQ                                                                             125N90SQ
180° NON-GAS LENS
Electrode Size — inch (mm)                                                  .040 (1.0)                                                                                 1/16 (1.6)                                                                                 3/32 (2.4)
6  Chuck 180°                                                                         50C40                                                                                     125C116                                                                                          —
7  Quartz Nozzle 180°                                                        125N180Q                                                                               125N180Q                                                                                        —
CHUCK WRENCH
8  53N20
*Not shown.
© 2026 Miller Electric Mfg. LLC

electrodes has under gone rigorous testing
to ensure the highest quality and durability.
Color-coded packages include ten 7-inch
(175 mm) tungsten electrodes.
Note: Refer to manufacturer SDS sheets for
proper preparation and safety. Use proper
ventilation/capture during prepa ration. Refer to
manufacturer warning regarding ventilation.
Torch Bodies
W-125 Medium                                                WP-125M
W-125 Long                                                     WP-125L
Handles
Ribbed                                                               53N06R
Knurled                                                              53N06
Boot Insulators
For W-125 Medium: 3.5 in. (88.9 mm)       125S35
For W-125 Long: 5 in. (127 mm)                   125S50
Braided Rubber Power Cables and Hoses
                                                12.5 ft. (3.8 m)       25 ft. (7.6 m)
Power Cable                  45V03RR                  45V04RR